Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

55 OKLAHOMA E026 WESTERN

GATEWAY
196847: ZACARIAS, HEATHER
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
251
110
251
116
116
115

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit
TRS Offset Credit
Salary in lieu of Fringe

$132,141.00

$74,575.00
$4,622.00
$41,667.00
$2,798.00
$490.00
$598.00
$7,391.00



