Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

55 OKLAH	OMA E026 WESTERN GATEWAY			
196847:	ZACARIAS, HEATHER		Total	\$132,141.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$74,575.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$4,622.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$41,667.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$2,798.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$490.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$598.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$7,391.00